## BID TABS

## PROJECT 23-1014 CONCRETE STREET AND JOINT REPAIRS

BID DATE: JUNE 28, 2023

				Parmentier Property Works		Beardsley Concrete LLC		A.W. Oakes & Son, Inc.	
				Pleasant Prairie, WI		Racine, WI		Racir	ne, WI
Item Number	Description	Quantity	Unit	Unit Price	Total	Unit Price	Total	Unit Price	Total
204.0150	Removing Curb & Gutter	61	LF	\$20.00	\$1,220.00	\$9.00	\$549.00	\$10.00	\$610.00
204.0155	Removing Concrete Sidewalk	50	SY	\$50.00	\$2,500.00	\$18.00	\$900.00	\$20.00	\$1,000.00
205.0100	Excavation Common	228	CY	\$5.00	\$1,140.00	\$15.00	\$3,420.00	\$22.00	\$5,016.00
305.0120	Base Aggregate Dense 1 1/4-Inch	413	TON	\$20.00	\$8,260.00	\$25.00	\$10,325.00	\$18.00	\$7,434.00
416.0610	Drilled Tie Bars	356	EACH	\$6.00	\$2,136.00	\$10.00	\$3,560.00	\$10.00	\$3,560.00
416.0620	Drilled Dowel Bars	276	EACH	\$7.00	\$1,932.00	\$10.00	\$2,760.00	\$10.00	\$2,760.00
416.1720	Concrete Pavement Replacement 8-Inch	1341	SY	\$72.00	\$96,552.00	\$85.50	\$114,655.50	\$90.00	\$120,690.00
601.0411	Concrete Curb and Gutter 30-Inch Type D	61	LF	\$50.00	\$3,050.00	\$40.00	\$2,440.00	\$45.00	\$2,745.00
601.0600	Concrete Curb Pedestrian	12	LF	\$50.00	\$600.00	\$35.00	\$420.00	\$50.00	\$600.00
602.0405	Concrete Sidewalk 4-Inch	300	SF	\$8.00	\$2,400.00	\$7.00	\$2,100.00	\$8.00	\$2,400.00
602.0042	Concrete Sidewalk 6-Inch	120	SF	\$8.00	\$960.00	\$7.00	\$840.00	\$9.00	\$1,080.00
602.0515	Curb Ramp Detectable Warning Field Natural Patina	20	SF	\$50.00	\$1,000.00	\$55.00	\$1,100.00	\$75.00	\$1,500.00
611.8110.01	Adjusting Manhole Covers – Storm	2	EACH	\$200.00	\$400.00	\$387.00	\$774.00	\$750.00	\$1,500.00
611.8110.02	Adjusting Manhole Covers – Sanitary	3	EACH	\$500.00	\$1,500.00	\$387.00	\$1,161.00	\$1,250.00	\$3,750.00
611.8115	Adjusting Inlet Covers	2	EACH	\$200.00	\$400.00	\$125.00	\$250.00	\$900.00	\$1,800.00
619.1000	Mobilization	1	EACH	\$17,500.00	\$17,500.00	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00	\$10,400.00	\$10,400.00
625.0100	Top Soil (4-Inch)	117	SY	\$5.00	\$585.00	\$5.00	\$585.00	\$11.00	\$1,287.00
628.7020	Inlet Protection Type C	14	EACH	\$75.00	\$1,050.00	\$20.00	\$280.00	\$35.00	\$490.00
629.0210	Fertilizer Type B	2	CWT	\$50.00	\$100.00	\$60.00	\$120.00	\$25.00	\$50.00
631.0300	Sod Water	4	MGAL	\$50.00	\$200.00	\$60.00	\$240.00	\$100.00	\$400.00
631.1000	Sod Lawn	117	SY	\$5.00	\$585.00	\$12.00	\$1,404.00	\$11.00	\$1,287.00
643.5000	Traffic Control	1	EACH	\$2,000.00	\$2,000.00	\$1,887.00	\$1,887.00	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00
690.0250	Sawing Concrete (Full Depth)	1690	LF	\$2.00	\$3,380.00	\$2.30	\$3,887.00	\$2.50	\$4,225.00
SPV.0060.01	Adjusting Water Valve Covers	2	EACH	\$100.00	\$200.00	\$150.00	\$300.00	\$200.00	\$400.00
SPV.0090.01	Concrete Curb and Gutter 42-Inch Type D	94	LF	\$50.00	\$4,700.00	\$41.00	\$3,854.00	\$48.00	\$4,512.00
SPV.0105.01	Laminated NO Parking Signs and Property Owner Notifications	1	LS	\$100.00	\$100.00	\$100.00	\$100.00	\$1,500.00	\$1,500.00
			Bid Total	\$154,4	150.00	\$158,	911.50	\$185,9	996.00
DID TADO									

## BID TABS

## PROJECT 23-1014 CONCRETE STREET AND JOINT REPAIRS

BID DATE: JUNE 28, 2023

				Zenith Tech, Inc.		Forward Contractors		LaLonde Contractors, Inc.	
				Waukesha, WI		Grafton, WI		Waukesha, WI	
Item Number	Description	Quantity	Unit	Unit Price	Total	Unit Price	Total	Unit Price	Total
204.0150	Removing Curb & Gutter	61	LF	\$18.22	\$1,111.42	\$10.00	\$610.00	\$14.81	\$903.41
204.0155	Removing Concrete Sidewalk	50	SY	\$16.17	\$808.50	\$20.00	\$1,000.00	\$16.40	\$820.00
205.0100	Excavation Common	228	CY	\$65.77	\$14,995.56	\$1.00	\$228.00	\$37.19	\$8,479.32
305.0120	Base Aggregate Dense 1 1/4-Inch	413	TON	\$33.25	\$13,732.25	\$35.00	\$14,455.00	\$36.00	\$14,868.00
416.0610	Drilled Tie Bars	356	EACH	\$12.99	\$4,624.44	\$8.00	\$2,848.00	\$14.47	\$5,151.32
416.0620	Drilled Dowel Bars	276	EACH	\$18.34	\$5,061.84	\$12.00	\$3,312.00	\$20.53	\$5,666.28
416.1720	Concrete Pavement Replacement 8-Inch	1341	SY	\$77.79	\$104,316.39	\$111.00	\$148,851.00	\$92.44	\$123,962.04
601.0411	Concrete Curb and Gutter 30-Inch Type D	61	LF	\$62.68	\$3,823.48	\$50.00	\$3,050.00	\$46.81	\$2,855.41
601.0600	Concrete Curb Pedestrian	12	LF	\$72.66	\$871.92	\$50.00	\$600.00	\$60.52	\$726.24
602.0405	Concrete Sidewalk 4-Inch	300	SF	\$10.22	\$3,066.00	\$10.00	\$3,000.00	\$13.25	\$3,975.00
602.0042	Concrete Sidewalk 6-Inch	120	SF	\$23.05	\$2,766.00	\$10.00	\$1,200.00	\$16.99	\$2,038.80

602.0515	Curb Ramp Detectable Warning Field Natural Patina	20	SF	\$27.34	\$546.80	\$50.00	\$1,000.00	\$41.20	\$824.00
611.8110.01	Adjusting Manhole Covers – Storm	2	EACH	\$545.38	\$1,090.76	\$500.00	\$1,000.00	\$757.00	\$1,514.00
611.8110.02	Adjusting Manhole Covers – Sanitary	3	EACH	\$485.92	\$1,457.76	\$1,000.00	\$3,000.00	\$1,259.00	\$3,777.00
611.8115	Adjusting Inlet Covers	2	EACH	\$485.94	\$971.88	\$500.00	\$1,000.00	\$809.00	\$1,618.00
619.1000	Mobilization	1	EACH	\$8,692.28	\$8,692.28	\$2,500.00	\$2,500.00	\$19,854.66	\$19,854.66
625.0100	Top Soil (4-Inch)	117	SY	\$10.00	\$1,170.00	\$20.00	\$2,340.00	\$10.00	\$1,170.00
628.7020	Inlet Protection Type C	14	EACH	\$90.00	\$1,260.00	\$100.00	\$1,400.00	\$90.00	\$1,260.00
629.0210	Fertilizer Type B	2	CWT	\$250.00	\$500.00	\$100.00	\$200.00	\$250.00	\$500.00
631.0300	Sod Water	4	MGAL	\$500.00	\$2,000.00	\$100.00	\$400.00	\$500.00	\$2,000.00
631.1000	Sod Lawn	117	SY	\$20.00	\$2,340.00	\$12.00	\$1,404.00	\$20.00	\$2,340.00
643.5000	Traffic Control	1	EACH	\$8,000.00	\$8,000.00	\$1,500.00	\$1,500.00	\$5,637.50	\$5,637.50
690.0250	Sawing Concrete (Full Depth)	1690	LF	\$1.95	\$3,295.50	\$3.00	\$5,070.00	\$1.95	\$3,295.50
SPV.0060.01	Adjusting Water Valve Covers	2	EACH	\$388.60	\$777.20	\$500.00	\$1,000.00	\$225.00	\$450.00
SPV.0090.01	Concrete Curb and Gutter 42-Inch Type D	94	LF	\$43.22	\$4,062.68	\$50.00	\$4,700.00	\$50.42	\$4,739.48
SPV.0105.01	Laminated NO Parking Signs and Property Owner Notifications	1	LS	\$596.65	\$596.65	\$1.00	\$1.00	\$994.00	\$994.00
				\$191,939.31		\$205,669.00		\$219,419.96	